FRIDAY ADVANCED STRAIGHT POOL (1/16 - 5/29)

WK # DATE Table1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Table 6 OFF
1 1/16/26 9at5 | 4at10 [ 16at13 | 12at7 | 15at11| 2at3 1,6,8, 14
2 1/23/26 | 6 at 14 8 at 1 13at4 | 3at12 | 11at2 | 5at15 7,9, 10, 16
3 1/30/26 | 1at16 | 10at6 | 14 at9 7 at8 2at5 | 12at11 3,4,13,15
4 2/6/26 6at9 | 15at14 | 16at7 8 at3 4at1 [ 10at13| 2,5 11,12
5 2/13/26 | 5at12 | 11at8 | 9at15 | 3at16 | 1at10 7at4 2,6,13,14
6 2/20/26 | 13at6 | 14at2 | 10at7 8at5 | 16at11| 4at3 1,9,12,15
7 2/27/26 | 12at14 | 2at9 13 at 1 6at15 | 5at16 11 at4 3,7,8,10
8 3/6/26 7 at13 15 at 2 9at12 3at10 1at6 14 at 8 4.5 11, 16
9 3/13/26 8at9 6at2 | 12at15| 4at5 | 10at11| 13at3 1,7,14, 16
10 3/20/26 lat7 |16at14 | 15at8 | 5at10 | 11at13 | 2at12 3,4,6,9
11 3/27/26 3at1 7atb6 9at16 | 14 at4 8at2 13at5 | 10, 11,12, 15
12 4/3/26 4at9 |[16at15| 7at3 1at11 | 6at12 [ 10at 14 2,5,8,13
13 4/10/26 | 14at13 | 3at6 11at7 | 9at10 S5at1 15 at 4 281216
14 4/17/26 | 12at8 | 2at16 | 13at9 | 3at11 | 1at14 | 10at 15 4,5,6,7
15 4/24/26 6 at8 4at2 [ 16at12| 7ath 9at1 | 15at13| 3,10,11,14
16 5/1/26 14at7 | 8at16 | 12at4 | 2at10 | 11 at6 5at3 1,9,13,15
17 5/8/26 6at16 | 4at8 7at9 1at15 | 13at2 | 11at5 | 3,10,12, 14
18 5/15/26 | 10at12 | 3 at 14 2at1 15at7 | 16at4 5at6 8,9, 11,13
19 5/22/26 9at3 | 14at11 | 12at13 | 8at10 6at4 7at2 1,5,15, 16
20 5/29/26 | 1at12 | 13at8 | 10at16| 5at14 | 3at15 | 11at9 2,4,6,7
# PLAYERS EMAIL PHONE
1 Canty, Bill bill.canty254@gmail.com (908) 601-1111
2 Caprio, Fred Fred.caprio@gmail.com (732) 423-3888
3 Donly, Joe fdonly@embargmail.com (352) 598-3683
4 Dunn, Mike dunnvnea@gmail.com (614) 216-9461
5 Faulkner, Bruce handydan1234@aol.com (954) 678-7836
6 Greer, John johngreer442@gmail.com (301) 643-8528
7 Hunter, Don harleydon1950@gmail.com (248) 310-5886
8 Kellough, Mike mkellough@comcast.net (215) 859-3902
9 Kynett, Mark markkynett@gmail.com (330) 620-6215
10 |Martarano, Lou coachm8@hotmail.com (845) 542-4115
11 Mazza, Larry lawrenceinflorida@gmail.com ((440) 724-4285
12 |Oates, Rick rick.oates@gmx.com (352) 406-4817
13 |Pulsonetti, Phil Pmpulso@gmail.com (631) 942-9549
14  |Sciacchetano, Dan |coachschack@comcast.net (201) 925-6241
15  |Cruise, Tom aceless16@gmail.com (508) 649-4347
16 |BYE
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